PUTNAM PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Administrative Offices 152 Woodstock Avenue Putnam, CT 06260

Phone: 860-963-6900 * Fax: 860-963-6911

Daniel P. Sullivan, III

Superintendent of Schools

Putnam Board of Education Policy Subcommittee

DATE: Tuesday, May 19, 2020

TIME: 6:00 PM

PLACE: Board of Education Conference Room #15/Via Zoom

AGENDA

 Review of Policies received from Connecticut Association of Boards of Education (CABE) and make recommendations to the full Putnam Board of Education as necessary

Putnam Board of Education
Administrative Council
Barney Seney, Mayor, Town of Putnam
Town Administrator
Scott Pempek, Putnam Board of Selectmen Liaison
Owen Tarr, Putnam Board of Selectmen Liaison
Sara Seney, Town Clerk

Student Representatives Putnam Town Crier The Putnam Villager Norwich Bulletin News Department, WINY